
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA No. 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE I PAGE I I OF

2. AMENOMENTIVODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTNE DATE 4. REQUISITrONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applaCbae)
M003 7/29/11 0OIS-11-507

7/26/11

6. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If over than ItemS ) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. SMI, county*. S1mB eo Z9I Codej (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLUCITATION NO.

ERNST & YOUNG LLP
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1101 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW IOA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTJORDER NO.
GS23F9794H NRC-HQ-1I-P-33-0002

WASHINGTON DC 200054213

10. DATED ISEE ITEM 13)

CODE 095437159 FACILITY CODE X 02-14-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

--]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []Is extended, []is nDt extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy ofthe
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT tHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. tf by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGAND APPROPRIATION DATA (9I mquiRe') De-Obligate $113,6b0.20
2011-7M-51-G-106 N7486 251A 31x0200.011
NAzcs__Ti/12-//___-- -

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODlIFIFI THF CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X| A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 1 ISSUED PURSUANT TO;. (Spaely authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1OA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes n paying ofie, appluixalmlate. aft.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

xI Bilateral Modification

0. OTHER Ispecify typeof modification arId asuronty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [jis not, [ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTIDN OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Orgar~red by UCF Isoi headirs. inclucift IVIIo/aIIOI sua~eot rsolcrita Iail eaaE.e.

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $113,680.20

Accordingly the following changes are hereby made:

A.5 Consideration and Obligation--Dellvery Order (June 1988)
(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $170,742.49

Ceiling: $284,422.69 (unchange)
Total obligation: $170,742.49 (change)
Period of Performance: 02/14/2011 - 05/13/2011 (unchange)

Except as provided heroin, all leram and conditions o the document rate..a In lam BA or IDA. as hemlto re changed. remains unchanged ad in lA 350e and ofed.

ISA. NAME AND TITTLE OF SIGNER (Type oi print)l

Ernest & Young LLP I---- 4.iz i~
I16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tp or print)

Wanda M Brown
Contract ing ff i.er/

NSN 754"1D.1BE.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT UISABLE

STANOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescnbed by GSA - FAR (40 CFR) 53243

S1 MAI REVIEW COMP1LM.itI~t~
V"1111
I EmnAff -ANO AUG 11 2011


